
 
 

 

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय                 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
सी-2 एरिया  जनकपुिी, नई विल्ली -58                                               C-2, Area, Janakpuri, New Delhi - 58 

सी.बी.एस.ई  संबद्धता संख्या: 2700007                C.B.S.E Affiliation No. :- 2700007 

दूरभाष: 011-25551376                   Tele No. 011-25551376  

 

वेबसईट :www.janakpuri.kvs.ac.in                                               E-MAIL kvjanakpurinewdelhi58@gmail.com  
 

F.18/KVJP/2021-22/      Dated: 13.10.2021 

 खुली वनवििा िस्तािेज 

OPEN TENDER DOCUMENT 

एक नजर में नननवदा के महतवपूर्ण नबंदु /Important points of the tender at a glance: 

 

नननवदा का शीषणक/Title of the Tender: Out-sourcing of the Security Services 

नननवदा का प्रकार /Type of the tender Open Tender Enquiry 
नननवदा की कोनट/Tender Category  

Security Services 
नननवदा प्रकाशन की नतनि /Date of publication of tender 13/10/2021 

नननवदा जमा करने की अंनतम नतनि एव समय 
Last date and time of submission of tender 

Date: 25/10/2021 by speed post/registered post only 

नननवदा प्रनिया /Bidding  System Technical and Financial Bid 

  नननवदा दस्तावेज का मूल्य /Price of Tender document Rs.1000/- 
वायदा राशी /Earnest Money Deposit Rs.10,000/-(Rupees Ten Thousand Only) 

refundable without interest. 
नननवदा जमा करने का माध्यम/Mode of deposit of 
tender documents 

Speed post/Registered Post Only. 

नननवदा जमा करने का पता /Address for deposit of 
tender documents 

THE PRINCIPAL,  
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,  
C 2 AREA, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI-110058 

नननवदा दस्तावेज का मूल्य एव वायदा राशी को जमा करने का 

माध्यम /Mode of deposit of tender document price 
and EMD. 

Separate DEMAND DRAFT(DD) or BANKER’S CHEQUE or 
PAY ORDER for tender document & EMD in Favour THE 
PRINCIPAL, KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, C 2 AREA, 
JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI-110058 

नननवदा खोलने की नतनि एव समय /Date & Time of 
opening tender 

26.10.2021 at 1200Hrs 

  

NOTE: Kindly bring the all relevant documents related to tender that may be required at the 

time of Opening of Tender as asked by Tender Opening Committee. 

 

http://www.janakpuri.kvs.ac.in/
http://www.janakpuri.kvs.ac.in/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 


